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Cable entry protection

Identification

Special cable clamp

thermoplastic, with bell-mouth cable fitting

and strain relief

Special cable clamp

metal, with bell-mouth cabile fitting
and strain relief

for Standard Hoods/Housings

for Hoods/Housings Han U

Normal seal

for Standard Hoods/Housings
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Part No.

09000005165
09000005166
09000005167
09000005168
09000005169
09000005170

09000005101 ¥
09000005102 v
09000005103 .
09000005104 _-

09000005106

09370005101
09370005102
09370005103
09370005104
09370005106

09360005101
09360005102
09360005103
09360005104

09360005106 -

09000005020
09000005021
09000005022
09000005023
09000005024
09000005025
09000005026

09370005020
09370005021
09370005022
09370005023
09370005024

Dimensions in mm
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¢ | D {min.|max.| e |SW]| f | Pg
M3 (33 6 11 9 [19 35|11
M3 |36} 75| 14 | 10 [ 22 |39 (13,5
M4 {38 |10 16 | 10 | 24 |45|16
M4 |46 (12,5] 21 | 12 | 30 |51 |21
M5 |60 |17 29 | 13 | 41 |64 (29
M5 |76 |20,5| 36 | 13 |50 {7236
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b c D |min. max.{ e |SW| Pg
4| M3 123} 86 11 9 19 | 11
41 M3 {28} 9 14 |10 22 13,5
5| M4 (30|10 16 | 95} 2416
7| M4 37135} 21 (12 30| 21
8| M5 |50|19 29 |13 41129
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